



NAVHDA Finger Lakes Chapter Membership Application

	SINGLE or FAMILY MEMBERSHIP \$35							
	NAVHD	NAVHDA International Member ID:						
	FIVE YEAR SINGLE or FAMILY MEMBERSHIP \$150							
	NAVHD	NAVHDA International Member ID:						
The Jo the ye oppor	oe Wolak Ye ears. In his rtunity to h	outh Hunt v memory, th unt with ve	vas establis! ne event cel rsatile hunt	ebrates conse	honor Joe rvation th n shootin	rough huntir g and safety s	nd friend to many NAVHDA handleng, affords the youth involved the kills, and spend the day afield with participants.	
	\$10		\$20		\$30		Other:	
				PLEAS	 SE print	clearly!		_
Name:					Date:			_
Addr	ress: _							_
City:	:			State/F	Prov: _		ZIP:	_
Phor	ne: (_)		Email:				_
Bree	ed(s) of D	og(s):						-
Please	e make che	cks payable	to NAVHD	A Finger Lakes	s Chaptei	and mail to:		
		6597	Burkhart Fairground n, NY 14422					
III N	NAVHDA ['] Jpland Hi	Training	■ NA ■ Wa	any areas o VHDA Testinterfowl Hun nting Vacati	ng iting	Other 7 Preserv	nd your family: Testing/Trialing Venue re Hunting ng Sports	_

Our insurance is provided through NAVHDA International, please ensure that your membership is current. Forms and online dues payment can be found at www.navhda.org. Membership ensures NAVHDA International's ability to maintain and manage testing, judging development, and the breed registry which in turn allows for the betterment of all versatile breeds. Members also receive a subscription to the monthly VHD magazine.

Please also remember that to run a dog in a test or gun at any Chapter event (testing and/or training), you MUST be a member of NAVHDA International.